
Monday 24th December- Christmas Eve Normal service with early 

finish - please see below

Tuesday 25th December- Christmas Day No service

Wednesday 26th December- Boxing Day No service

Thursday 27th December Normal service

Friday 28th December Normal service

Saturday 29th December Normal service

Sunday 30th December Normal service

Monday 31st December- New Year’s Eve Normal service with early 

finish- please see below

Tuesday 1st January- New Year’s Day No service

Wednesday 2nd January Normal service

T12 Machynlleth to Wrexham- 15:12 (Terminating at Oswestry- 17:50)

T12 Wrexham - Machynlleth- 16:55 (18:45 will not run)

Operator: Lloyds/ Tanat Coaches

T12- Christmas Timetable 2018

Monday 24th and 31st (Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve) Last 

Service Times: 


